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Course Name

BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths

123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123807086130554
123256630030568
123722922830583
123880543030520
123934521430574
123866364030547
123877779430526
123770721130543
123253651030576
123862550230588
123171340030540
123800826530570
123348519430545
123491801230573
123950872230500
123382983730551
123225466330561
123611640230597
123668695630599
123317438030500
123448060130548

Student Name

ABHINANDAN DABARIYA
AJRUDDIN MOHMMAD
ANIL VAISHNAV
ANUSHKA RATHODIYA
ARYAN SUKARIYA
DURGESH JAT
GAJENDRA BAROLIYA
JEETRAM JAT
Jesika Kanwar
KAMNA CHOUDHARY
KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA
KARAN BAIRWA
KESHAV KARVARIYA
MANISHA VERMA
MONIKA GURJAR
NIKITA SHARMA
PAYAL SHARMA
POOJA RAIGAR
PRIYA LAXKAR
RAHUL SORAN
RAJU CHOUDHARY
RAKESH CHOUDHARY
RAMIILAL VAISHNAV
RAVI CHOUDHARY
RAVI PRATAP SINGH
RINKU CHOUDHARY
SANIYA SHEKH
SEEMA CHOUDHARY
SHALU PRAJAPAT
SUMAN CHOUDHARY
SUNITA PRAJAPAT
TA] MOHAMMAD
Uday Singh
VIJAY BADOLIYA
VIJAY RATHORE
VIKRAM KUMAR BAIRWA

Vishnu Gurjar

Category
Name

e
OBC
0BC

SC

e
OBC

e
OBC

General
OBC

e

SC

e

SC

General
General
General

SC
0BC
0OBC
0BC
0OBC
0BC
0OBC

General
0OBC
0BC
0OBC
0BC
0OBC
0BC
0BC

General

SC
0OBC

SC
0OBC

DOB

12-10-2006
01-07-2006
15-06-2005
08-11-2006
04-10-2004
16-10-2006
25-10-2006
04-11-2004
24-09-2004
21-08-2006
27-08-2005
29-01-2005
02-05-2007
01-01-2005
20-08-2006
13-11-2004
15-12-2008
08-08-2007
17-03-2005
10-12-2006
05-03-2003
10-06-2005
10-10-2005
01-01-2004
07-10-2004
20-04-2006
10-08-2005
15-03-2007
05-09-2005
03-09-2006
04-08-2004
02-05-2005
04-02-2006
10-08-2006
12-12-2006
25-06-2004
14-05-2005

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



Father Name

KAILASH CHAND DABARIYA
ABDUL MAZID
BABULAL VAISHNAV
PRAHALAD RATHODIYA
RAMAVTAR SUKARIYA
JAGDISH PRASAD JAT
PRAKASH CHAND BAROLIYA
LALA RAM JAT
Lokendra Singh
BABULAL CHOUDHARY
BANWARI LAL BAIRWA
NAVRATAN BAIRWA
BADRI NARAYAN KARVARIYA
SHYORAM VERMA
Kana Ram GURJAR
BANWARI LAL
RAMIILAL SHARMA
NANAK RAM RAIGAR
NAVAL KISHORE LAXKAR
LAXMAN SORAN
BODURAM CHOUDHARY
PARSHA RAM CHOUDHARY
PRAHLAD VAISHNAV
KANA RAM CHOUDHARY
BHARAT SINGH
SHIVRAJ CHOUDHARY
HAMID
KAILASH CHAND CHOUDHARY
SITA RAM PRAJAPAT
NARAYAN DAYAL
Ramgopal Prajapat
SHARIF KHAN
Lokendra Singh
MUKESH KUMAR RAIGAR
GOPAL RATHORE
HARJIRAM BAIRWA

Hari Ram Gurjar

Percentage

67.2
55.6
60.6
80.8
79.2
66
60.6
63.4
81.6
96.4
57.4
54.8
60.4
81.6
91.8
85.6
87
84.4
86.8
85.4
87.6
77.4
69.4
74.6
82
88.2
85
78.2
82
95.6
90.2
86.2
73.6
61.4
68.6
56.6
64



